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

(9) BEDROOM furnished al)t.
$12.60 a week. Utilities paid

2-BEDROOM in Lomita. Dupos-

room, Nice for couple,
TE 4-3689

21314 South Vermont. Tor-
__rance, FA 8-2373,

al, water pald No pet:
8169

pets and dlapes Owner _anxi-
ous, Submit offer to F.H.A,
loan, Bxcellent North Torrance
location, Room for swimming
pool. Only $17,950 full price .

Realtor

FURNISHED, newly decorated

Kk LEAE %

apartments, Large closets, $563
and $63 including utlllth‘n
Downtown location, Adult
only. 1221 FM Prado,

FA 8-7624

1 BEDROOM furnished apart-
nation home and business. 2

ROOI\LS ana upnrtmb nt

Realty, Inc.

ment, Utilities paid. Near
shopping. References reauired,
Adults only, 1006 Sm'tort.r_

week and uvo, Util

nished. Children welcome,

Nmmund!v Apartments, 1343
West  264th  Street, Harbor

100x400 M-1 on Vermont, with 2

3-BEDROOM stucco, 1641 222nd
8 F.H.A, financing,

Street. 40 x 180 f bedroom home. Adults unlz, $82.60 UP — Modern 1-bedroom
A _9-9162,

eet, Fenced
TORRANCE Boulevard, Bus i-
;:ﬂ"d A ;::; bﬁ;‘"%i’g 36‘0“ 2| " ness lot. Best location. $19,950, sUnday 11-4 P_M 15714 Crenshaw After 5 p,m, Call D, apartment dand garage, Oak
. ' Y terms, R M R I ( : DA 9-7559 FA 1-3525 f e e g = floors, gurlluca nr‘ldl yhowyur.
We have several Vacant Lotd | soRNER: lot, $6000. $1500 down. ose ea Ot ]8820 FELBAR TORRANCE INCOME PROPERTY 54 333 ﬂ:gulu)" m{:’nne;c“n:‘;)nglgs:
Also 2—1 acre parcels n ] a 280 5. HAWTHORNE, HAWTHORNE L For Sale lawns, 1435 West ' 219th St
M EWEN REALTOR 08 8-1169 EVES, 08 6-1217 % Large Family Home % % G.l. RESALE Ta Y5502

C 8 Bedroom, 1 % baths, large kitchen plus dining room, double 854 4 —
A 6-7175 Iuasadld;mrn ,to rail)r gllmo. )mrdwsodl tlor;w.d gn}xﬁlasgaNdla'poyal 4 Bedrooms 2 Baths New Professional ONE Blul\llmomuupnr(n‘x;-m. lex‘r
and dishwasher. Double garaj 3 - oly redec HTaR everythin y month or week,

22803 Cabrillo. Ave, Real Estate & Insurance HAVE YOU WONDERED? dscnrntlnvgv s'lsooo with sgs Oogeduwl;l( tlupl;.}clp. lo‘nn Bul::‘;(c: ;{‘l!(: g,.;‘{f,:{’ :’,I,gidg.o'" ll?\':"lg \'v";l;"(; 'Bu||d|ng No pets, gApplv 17.1|3 Cuhr‘illo
2276 Torrance Blvd, What makes some homes so “friendly” , & month Includes taxes and interest, fioors. Thermo hout, Contral : A LR §65—LARGE 1 bedroom apart-

”, W hall plan, Tile kitchen, gar- Hawthorne Blvd, South of Pa- ment, Garage, Adults, 2045
while others seem so “cold"? bage pdlsunsn]. Stall shm;chr. cific Coast Highway, In an Pl:(‘lﬂc Cnuuf‘lllghwny (court)

BEDROOM HOME, Har
) srdwond Fenced yard, Patio, double ga- ru(‘!l\e area, Ample parking Lomita,

FA 8-042|

The moment you enter the front door of this lovely

South Bay Realty

I floors. Fireplace. Colored bath home you're at once impressed with its feeling of hospitalit:

fixtures. Wall to wall carpet. e AR R R R B U S [ e rage, Near schools, trangporta. SMALL furnisped newly decos

Owner will f P 4 tion and_shopping. Full price Pnh'ntml income $860 month, 4 ) -
lnte 3 b:d‘loo‘r;lm:.fnl'l‘f-‘rm:ﬁ, u‘:l.l. lot l!’l‘lel)a,loullflﬁ g:rlcdutlve (,“l“" nelgll\bm ,‘1°°d ia fisah Al aud 2422 MATHEWS REDONDO | 57750, ‘ood teris. Vacant— | $69,600. Low. down' payment, L“:t;“‘lﬁ“,p""‘;’“‘}H]f""m{‘l't'l‘us"“:‘:

§14,950, foty. Excollent achools neatby, > o c ' (rean air an FR 9-7 E dmmedlale. possession. lutied, 1918 Cota, TA 8-1

A Detai safoty, Excellent schools near 7444 ves. FR 5-1134 K Davis Real ELSIE NEES _cluded, ! Cota, F'A 8-
3 BEDROOM HOME ON COR- ccent on Detail 26, hls HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA home s undorpriced at | . enny Davis Realty LARGE § room, across from 1l
For only §2200 down you can $26,950. A ReO"’OrS REALTOR };uu;(hm‘\inlllngn Iulm ”A{:]on;{ru
ark. Aduits only. 3330 Res
Ton,

NER, 2 car detached garage,

Large kitchen, Asking 811,760, % OPEN EVERY DAY *

dondo Beach Boulevard

528 8, HAWTHORNE BLVD, 304 Tejon Place, Palos Verde
rance, DA 9-6472 or DA

RNE FR 56-8063 FR 5-5063

M-I ZONE—100'x 25" | i

have this 8 mdmom home with
wall to wall — drapes — patio

R R LU N O'Rourke, Real o8
y " home, Large rice -t- 2 37 ROOM furnished apartment,
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